
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2014
Class MX Junior Cup

(final result after Event  8 Teutschenthal)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 722 KTM 22 25 25 - - 12 25 20
22 22 20 - - 25 15 18

2 114 KTM 5 16 20 - - 22 18 16
18 20 15 - - 22 20 0

3 23 KTM 20 18 18 - - 25 20 13
12 9 16 - - 0 12 22

251

192

185

Team
Haarup, Mikkel / DEN/ Silkeborg
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Sydow, Jeremy / GER/ Chemnitz
ADAC Sachsen
Winter, Martin / GER/ Rehau
KTM Kosak Racing/ ADAC Nordbayern
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12 9 16 0 12 22
4 60 KTM 12 20 0 - - 13 14 15

8 14 12 - - 16 16 14
5 22 SUZUKI 0 12 - - - - 15 25

25 25 - - - - 25 25
6 403 KTM 18 0 11 - - 18 22 0

13 0 14 - - 20 18 13
7 14 KTM 8 0 16 - - 20 9 -

14 15 22 - - 18 13 -

154

152

147

135

KTM Kosak Racing/ ADAC Nordbayern
Koch, Nico / GER/ Braunschweig

0
Chanton, Maurice / SUI/ luterbach

Kalli Racing Team
Facchetti, Gianluca / ITA/ Pless
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI
Boegh Damm, Bastian / DEN/ Esbjerg V

0 14 15 22 - - 18 13 -
8 124 KAWASAKI 13 9 13 - - 8 11 12

3 10 18 - - 14 8 12
9 485 KTM 25 22 22 - - - - -

20 11 25 - - - - -
10 66 HUSQVARNA 0 13 12 - - 0 8 14

11 6 9 - - 10 10 8
11 175 KTM 9 8 15 - - 16 0 10

9 3 0 - - 11 0 15

131

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing

125

101

96

0
Jost, Simon / SVK/ Popudinské Moidla

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
Vondrasek, Martin / CZE/ Liberec 6

Osika-Pfeil MX team
Savaste, Kim / FIN/ Orihuela Costa Alic
KTM Red Bull Factory
Berg, Jascha / GER/ Riede

9 3 0 - - 11 0 15
12 41 KTM 0 7 7 - - 15 0 6

4 18 3 - - 15 9 2
13 439 KTM - - - - - - 12 22

- - - - - - 22 20
14 11 KTM 1 14 14 - - 4 10 0

0 12 11 - - 0 7 1
15 313 KTM 15 15 - - - - 0 11

15 0 11 0

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing
Tompa, Robert Krisztian / ROU/ Sfantu

86

76

74

Team WVH
Hofer, Rene / AUT/ Alberndorf

TEAM KOSAK KTM
van de Moosdijk, Roan / NED/Eindhove

67

MSC Schrems
Polak, Petr / CZE/ Klatovy
Mefo Sport Racing Team 15 0 - - - - 11 0

16 4 KTM 4 5 0 - - - 13 18
0 0 0 - - - 14 0

17 507 KTM 10 - 8 - - 7 3 -
7 - 2 - - 12 0 -

18 52 KTM - 6 10 - - - - -
- 16 13 - - - - -

19 777 TM 3 0 4 - - 10 1 4
2 0 7 0 5 9

45

45

54

49
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Posluch, Jozef / SVK/Velk‚ Rovn‚
0
Schwella, Eric / GER/Felixsee

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Stauffer, Marcel / AUT/ Nussdorf
Team Ducati Salzburg/raceparts.at
Osieleniec, Kamil / POL/ Lublin

ADAC B li B d b 2 0 7 - - 0 5 9
20 103 KTM 0 10 1 - - 14 - -

0 8 10 - - 0 - -
21 181 KTM - - - - - 11 5 8

- - - - - 5 4 10
22 326 KTM 11 4 - - - - - -

16 5 - - - - - -
23 10 KTM - - - - - 5 7 0

45

43

43

36

36

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Dankers, Raivo / NED/ HEESCH

EMD Racing Team

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg
Menger, Luca Pepe / GER/ Gotha
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team
Meuwissen, Raf / NED/ St.Joost

Larsen, Mikkel / DEN/ thisted

- - - - - 13 0 11
24 32 KTM 14 - 5 - - 0 - -

10 - 6 - - 0 - -
25 12 KTM - - - - - - 16 9

- - - - - - 0 5
26 91 SUZUKI - - 0 - - 9 6 0

- - 0 - - 7 6 0
27 120 KTM 0 1 9 - - 2 4 3

28

36

35

30

HSF Logistics Motorsport by Mefo
Conijn, Marcel / NED/ Terschelling
Gebben Motoren

van der Klij, Brian / NED/ Geldermalsen
Team BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

28

Rickert, Pit / GER/Werl
maoam-racing
Haberland, Paul / GER/ Großvargula

0 0 0 - - 0 3 6
28

j,
KTM Team marXparts-Motocenter Hegau by Hells.de
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2014
Class MX Junior Cup

(final result after Event  8 Teutschenthal)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 98 KTM - 0 0 - - 6 0 -
- 13 5 - - 0 0 -

29 399 KTM 16 - - - - - - -
6 - - - - - - -

30 94 KTM 0 2 3 - - 0 0 -
0 7 4 - - 6 0 -

24

22

MEFO Sport Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Talviku, Tamur / EST/ Pärnu

Maliha, Roman / CZE/Pardubice
Team

22

Häusermann, Nico / SUI/ Lostorf
0
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0 7 4 6 0
31 308 HUSQVARNA - - - - - - 0 0

- - - - - - - 16
32 377 HUSQVARNA 0 11 - - - - - 5

0 0 - - - - - 0
33 9 KTM 0 0 6 - - 0 - 0

0 0 8 - - 2 - -
34 471 KTM 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

5 0 - - - 8 0 0

16

16

13

16

0
Milec, Luka / SLO/ Starse
0
Hiiemägi, Andreas / EST/ Tallinn
KOSE AMK Racing Team
Gödtner, Benedikt / GER/ Hennef
Falcon Motorsports
Seeger, Nick / GER/ Genthin
Bauerschmidt KTM 5 0 - - - 8 0 0

35 153 KTM - 0 0 - - 1 0 -
- 2 0 - - 9 - -

36 172 KTM - - - - - - - 7
- - - - - - - 4

37 39 KTM - - 0 - - 0 0 0
- - 1 - - 0 0 7

38 946 KAWASAKI 0 0 0 - - 3 0 0
0 0 0 - - 3 2 0

12

8

8

11

Bauerschmidt KTM

Oster, Tom / GER/ Hillscheid
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL

Mills, Christopher / GBR/ Staines, Midd
DRF Powerband / EHR Tuning
Florian, Lion / GER/ Erding
0

Wolf, Flavio / SUI/Neudorf
H Four MX-Raceland

0 0 0 - - 3 2 0
39 243 KTM 7 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
40 741 KTM 6 - 0 - - - - -

1 - 0 - - - - -
41 5 SUZUKI 2 3 - - - 0 - 0

0 0 - - - 0 - 0
42 487 KTM 0 - - - - - - 2

3

5

5

7

7

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Neumann, Tim Rene / GER/ Sauzin/OT 
Kalli Racing Team
Milevicius, Arnas / LTU/ Pakruojis
0
Petersen, Marcus Rene / DEN/ blomme
Mefo Sport Racing Team
König, Hannes / GER/ Eberswalde
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e V - - - - - - - 3

43 6 KTM - 0 - - - - - 0
- 4 - - - - - 0

44 26 KTM - - - - - 0 - -
- - - - - 4 - -

45 226 KTM - 0 2 - - 0 0 -
- 0 0 - - 0 0 -

46 70 KTM - - - - - - 2 -
0

2

2

4

4
Hotter, Hannes / AUT/ Finkenberg - Zill
Ktm Kini Junior Team

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.
Heise, Henri / GER/Altenhasslau
0

Sturma, Milan / CZE/ Zamberk
M f S t R i T

Gieler, John-Pascal / GER/Wusterwitz
Falcon Motorsports

- - - - - - 0 -
47 734 KAWASAKI 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

0 0 - - - 0 1 0
48 34 KTM - - - - - 0 - 0

- - - - - 1 - 0
49 58 KTM - - - - - - - 1

- - - - - - - 0
50 320 KTM - - - - - - - -

2

1

1

1

1

Schäfer, Bennet / GER/ Hünfeld
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Horvath, Kristof / HUN/Ujpetre

Schmid, Ruben / GER/ Schorndof
KTM Kosak Racing
Kucharczyk, Wojciech / POL/ ?ukta
0

- 1 - - - - - -
1

Team HTS KTM
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